VAADS
VAADS Survey DAIL
FY 2013 | Survey thru | % of total Totals Wait
Allocation 03.31.13 (target 75%) | Thru 04.9.13 List
Benington P| $ 138519 | % 82,136 58% $70,421 0
The Gathering Place $ 131,100 | $ 70,805 54% $70,151 0
CarePariners $ 126819 (% 86,815 68% $85,901 0
Elderly Services $ 266656 |3$ 228901 86% $200,584 8
Gifford Medical Center $ 19753 |% 18,765 95% $10,748 4
Green Min ADS $ 10372 |% 1,860 18% $1,860 0
Qut & About $ 152,076 | $ 92,389 61% $92,033 0
Oxbow Senior Ind. Prog. $ 24798 1% 18,630 75% $17,955 5
Barre Pl $ 166,320 [§ 141,124 86% $141,157 24
Riverside LEC $ 119,162 | $ 79,755 B7% $79,751 0
Interage $ 38,193 |% 23,490 62% $20,618 0
Springfield $ 168,970 |% 118,001 70% $112,516 0
VNA Chittenden $ 237698 |$ 208,243 87% $200,163 5
The Meeting Place $ 47195|% 37,000 78% $35,599 3
Total| $1,647,640 $1,206,014 73% $1,139,456 46

Requested Reallocation

Bennington PI
The Gathering Place
CarePartners
Qut & About
Interage
Totals

Elderly Services
Oxbhow Senior Ind. Program
Barre Pl
VNA Chittenden
The Meeting Place
Totals

Original
Allocation
$ 138,519
$ 131,100
$ 126,819
$ 152,076
$ 38,193
$ 586,707

266,656

24,798

237,698
47,195

$
3
$ 166,329
$
$
§ 742,676

Requested Revised

Adjustment  Allocation
($10,500y $ 128,019
($10,000) $ 121,100
($2,800) $ 124,018
($5,500) $ 146,576
($1,200) $ 36,993

$ (30,000) & 558,707

$ 2,000 $ 268,656

§ 2,000 $§ 26,798

3 22,000 § 188,329

3 2,000 $ 239,608

$ 2,000 $ 49,195

5 30,000 $ 772,676

Reallocation of under-utilized MNG funds-is made with the
" understanding that 2014 Allocation caps will remain stable to 2013 caps

at the provider level.
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